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SLOW DISCO BØRN - BANE 2

181 Filippa From Taastrup

SLOW DISCO JUNIOR - BANE 1

182 Norina Bastillini Taastrup

183 Laura Lyngby Taastrup

184 Emily From Taastrup

185 Mathilde Bay Nielsen Taastrup

186 Asta Bendixen Taastrup

187 Sofie Tingleff Taastrup

188 Andrea Sepstrup Taastrup

189 Shanice Fausto Taastrup

190 Vanessa Nyaa Taastrup

191 Annika Lindehammer

SLOW DISCO VOKSNE - BANE 2

192 Julie Sørensen Taastrup

193 Mathilde Andersen Nykøbing FL

194 Sofie Riedel Taastrup

GROUP BØRN - BANE 2

195 MINI DOLLS København MK

Alma M. Legind Skov - Amilia Kjøller - Nanna Galatius - Smilla Jensen - 

Sophia Elouaamari og Tilde F. Johannesen

196 XXX Søborg

Amalie Ritzau - Anna Johansen - Aya Stich - Flora Grønbæk - Ida 

Marie Lykke-Meyer - Maja Bentzen og Viola Thorsted Svendsen

197 XXX Søborg

Mathilde B. Ebbesen - Elisa Lasnier - Naja D. Mølgaard - Emily Voss - 

Nicoline Klint Larsen - Molly B. Bochineck  og  Ellen Secher Heeager

GROUP JUNIOR - BANE 1

198 REFLECTION Albertslund

Sigga Pawrup - Rosa Vestergaard Madsen - Sarah-Louise Mimi 

Højgaard - Cecilje Mønsted Rasmussen - Fie Durlev - Freja Alaja 

Rasmussen og Sara Louise Andersen



199 MINI DIVAS København MK

Elvira Hartvig Bak - Filuca Harms Brouer - Isabell Holmgaard 

Jørgensen - Laura Pedersen - Mathilde-Lucia Gjelstrup og Sofie-Mai 

Nielsen

200 PARITY Søborg

Sofie Hartman - Carolina Stiedl - Emilie Thanholm Gylvin - Anna Luna 

Camradt - Cecillia Zeterwal - Benedicte Bustrup og Filippa Krarup 

Simonsen

201 GOLDEN FORCE Køge

Isabella Killburn - Victoria Kilburn - Trine Stenkilde - Theresa Rosa 

Christensen - Louise Noer - Isabella Lønbo og Kaya Køcher

202 THE DOLLS København MK

Alicia Goueffon - Anna Kristensen - Anna Sofie Andersen - Kamma 

Damgaard Christensen - Sarah Gruhl - Veronica Bjerggaard og Wilma 

Larsen

203 GLOW GIRLS Næstved

Cille Thirup - Victoria Mayland - Emilie Jensen - Smilla M.K. Holm - 

Mathilda Rosenkrantz - Emilie Carstengreen og Isabella Aagesen

204 SERENITY Søborg

Laura Jacobi - Thea Camradt - Josefine T. Simbolt - Nicoline Ebbesen - 

Alberte T. Gylvin - Sophie D. Andersen og Laura Lavric

205 DIVAS København MK

Amalie Højris - Annika Bølle - Anne Bank Boldsen - Freya Skou - Ida 

Marie Laurenborg - Maja Olesen og Nanna Kok Frederiksen

GROUP VOKSNE - BANE 2

206 TRÊS CHIC Køge

Rebecca Kilburn - Oline Bardino - Emma Vendelboe - Katrine 

Winther - Olivia Thrane og Anna Kragballe

207 ILLUSION Søborg

Natascha Ebbesen - Emilie Wotkjær Helbig - Carla Victoria Møller - 

Monalisa Job - Frederikke Strøm Lindberg-Levin - Frederikke Munck 

og Lasse Funch



208 RD62 - TOPIX Taastrup

Thea Kjærgaard - Melanie Kørner Lykvad - Sarah Duris - Sofie 

Rørholm Riedel - Mie Thorslund Jørgensen og Cecilie Thane 

Christensen

209 DIVAS København MK

Amanda Surland Gadebirk - Armela Aboyli - Christina Andersen - Ida 

Marie Rosendal - Kia Kruuse - Michala Johansen og Chantal 

Rosenskjold Rasmussen

210 XXX Kgs. Lyngby

Pernille Kledal - Katrine Saaby Nielsen - Natascha Barnekow - Emilie 

Behrend - Susanne Brun Madsen - Josefine Waage og Cecillie 

Krumhausen



DUO STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

24 Emilia J. Andersen & Luna Fredskov Brøndbyøster

25 Sara Louise Andersen & Freja Rasmussen Albertslund

26 Fie Rohde Durlev & Cecilje Rasmussen Albertslund

27 Clara Hall Juhl Jensen & Carolines Rise Auby Brøndbyøster

28 Marie Helver Larsen & Sofie Tuxen Nykøbing FL

DUO STAR JUNIOR 2 - BANE 2

29 Mathilde Bay Nielsen & Norina B. Noval Taastrup

30 Mathilde Bojsen-Møller & Christine Rosman Hillerød C

31 Feline Kirstine Eghoff & Claudia Ilona Hansen Hillerød C

32 Rebecca Gertsen & Julie Svinth Albertslund

33 Sophie Holm & Ida Andersen Nykøbing FL

34 Cecilie Hult & Viktoria Sløk Maes Køge B.

35 Camilla Johne & Isabell Venø Petersen Herlev

36 Thea Kjærgaard & Asta Bendixen Taastrup

37 Pernille Kledal & Filippa Hede Friis Jørgensen Kgs lyngby

38 Olivia Lind Thrane & Katrine Winther Køge B.

39 Emma Sofie Lindhardsen & Julie Petersen Søborg

40 Isabella Lønbo Jørgensen & Louise Noer Køge B.

41 Sofie Sklander Nielsen & Caroline Wagner Kyneb Nykøbing FL

42 Trine Stenkilde & Anna Kragballe Køge B.

43 Marie Winther & Lea Fedorcak Herlev

DUO STAR UNGDOM - BANE 1

44 Armela Aboyli & Chantal Rasmussen København MK

45 Ida Bay Nielsen & Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

46 Freja Dahl-Nielsen & Mathilde Husmand Jørgensen Nykøbing F KB

47 Sidsel Faldt & Marie Brinch Albertslund

48 Amanda Gadebirk & Christina Andersen København MK

49 Cecilie Henckell & Emilie Wraae-Bess Brøndbyøster

50 Kristina Jørgensen & Amalie Jeldorf Nykøbing FL

51 Sophie M. Kjeldgaard & Freja Rosenby Søborg

52 Emma Sofie Riber Bentzen & Izabella Børner Løngreen Herlev

53 Malou Juel Sigersted & Laura Murel Nakskov KB

54 Louise Simonsen & Mathilde Møllebæk Albertslund

55 Julie Sørensen & Emily Lentini From Taastrup

DUO SUPER STAR BØRN - BANE 1

1 Emilie Rambow Hermansen & Anna Borchersen Solrød

DUO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

9 Signe Dahl-Nielsen & Tredia Sebech Howard Nykøbing F KB

10 Filippa From & Vanessa Nyaa Taastrup

11 Matilde Lem Eriksen & Anna Sebech Howard Nakskov KB

12 Cille Thirup & Victoria Romme Mayland Næstved B



DUO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 2 - BANE 2

13 Isabella Kilburn & Victoria Kilburn Køge B.

14 Laura Lavric & Laura Jacobi Søborg

15 Clara Lunddahl & Emmelie Strange Nykøbing FL

16 Josefine Simbold & Alberte Tranholm Gylvin Søborg

DUO SUPER STAR UNGDOM  - BANE 2

17 Lærke Bruun Pedersen & Mathilde Lohse Nykøbing FL

18 Emilie Khyn Hansen & Maria Bjerg Nielsen Nykøbing FL

19 Cecilie Rømer Matthiesen & Sophie Dalsager Søborg

20 Filippa Schultze & Mathilde Torsgaard Søborg

DUO SUPER STAR VOKSNE -BANE 2

21 Sarah Duris & Sofie Riedel Taastrup

22 Caroline-Mathilde Klüver Dehli & Frederikke Lindberg-Levin Søborg

23 Mie Thorslund Jørgensen & Cecilie Thane Christensen Taastrup

SOLO STAR BØRN - BANE 2

4 Ronja Capion Albertslund

5 Luna Fredskov Brøndbyøster

6 Josephine Hartmann Albertslund

7 Sarah-Louise Larsen Albertslund

8 Amalie Ritzau Søborg

SOLO STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

85 Sara Louise Andersen Albertslund

86 Emilia J. Andersen Brøndbyøster

87 Asta Bendixen Taastrup

88 Anna Luna Camradt Søborg

89 Fie Rohde Durlev Albertslund

90 Julie Fjalland Søborg

91 Malou Folmann Nakskov KB

92 Ronja Grangaard Nykøbing FL

93 Emilie Tranholm Gylvin Søborg

94 Clara Hall Juhl Jensen Brøndbyøster

95 Clara Lander Selck Søborg

96 Marie Helver Larsen Nykøbing FL

97 Freja Haugaard Larsen Søborg

98 Isabella Lønbo Jørgensen Køge B.

99 Rosa Vestergård Madsen Albertslund

100 Janna Fabech Moberg Taastrup

101 Mille Buch Morild Brøndbyøster

102 Norina B. Noval Taastrup

103 Vanessa Nyaa Taastrup



104 Freja Rasmussen Albertslund

105 Andrea Sepstrup-Skjoldner Taastrup

106 Johanne Skjødt Larsen Nakskov KB

107 Sofie Tingleff Taastrup

108 Nikoline Wraae-Bess Brøndbyøster

109 Cecilia Zeterwal Søborg

180 Maja Krogh-Brendstrup Ballerup

SOLO STAR JUNIOR 2 - HELT GULV I INDLEDENDE RUNDE/BANE 2

110 Ida Andersen Nykøbing FL

111 Mathilde Bay Nielsen Taastrup

112 Mathilde Bojsen-Møller Hillerød C

113 Luna Engdal Nielsen Søborg

114 Emilia Eykhlers Søborg

115 Lea Fedorcak Herlev

116 Julie Gertz Petersen Søborg

117 Alberte Tranholm Gylvin Søborg

118 Claudia Ilona Hansen Hillerød C

119 Karoline Hermann Køge B.

120 Smilla Holm Næstved B

121 Sophie Holm Nykøbing FL

122 Emily Jensen Næstved B

123 Camilla Johne Herlev

124 Kristina Jørgensen Nykøbing FL

125 Clara Jørgensen Nakskov KB

126 Josephine Karlsson Nykøbing FL

127 Victoria Kilburn Køge B.

128 Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

129 Pernille Kledal Kgs lyngby

130 Emily Lentini From Taastrup

131 Annika Hjelm Lindehammer Taastrup

132 Emma Sofie Lindhardsen Søborg

133 Laura Rohdan Lyngby Taastrup

134 Viktoria Sløk Maes Køge B.

135 Sille Malou Nielsen Søborg

136 Louise Noer Køge B.

137 Isabell Venø Petersen Herlev

138 Julie Petersen Brøndbyøster

139 Sofia Bøgh Rosenmeier Søborg

140 Christine Rosman Hillerød C

141 Shanice Fausto Sae-Gao Taastrup

142 Trine Stenkilde Køge B.

143 Julie Svinth Albertslund

144 Sarah Ungermand Nykøbing FL

145 Caroline Wagner Kyneb Nykøbing FL

146 Katrine Winther Køge B.



SOLO STAR UNGDOM - BANE 1

147 Mathilde Andersen Nykøbing FL

148 Christina Østervig Harlev Andersen København MK

149 Ida Bay Nielsen Taastrup

150 Anastacia Brandenborg Albertslund

151 Marie Brinch Albertslund

152 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

153 Lærke Carlslund Nykøbing F KB

154 Ida Juhl Dittler Brøndbyøster

155 Kamille Lem Eriksen Nakskov KB

156 Sidsel Faldt Albertslund

157 Amanda Gadebirk København MK

158 Nanna Yaa Haugegaard Asante Søborg

159 Cecilie Henckell Brøndbyøster

160 Daniella Hildebrand Albertslund

161 Mathilde Husmand Jørgensen Nykøbing F KB

162 Amalie Jeldorf Nykøbing FL

163 Melanie Lykvad Taastrup

164 Izabella Børner Løngreen Herlev

165 Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

166 Emma Sofie Riber Bentzen Herlev

167 Mathilde Scharbau Albertslund

168 Louise Simonsen Albertslund

169 Julie Sørensen Taastrup

170 Natascha Unold Heidemann Taastrup

171 Katherine Werlin Strange Nykøbing FL

172 Emilie Wraae-Bess Brøndbyøster

173 Cassandra Zeterwal Søborg

174 Anna Zhukouskaya Søborg

SOLO STAR VOKSNE - BANE 1

175 Emma Vendelboe Ertner Køge B.

176 Elisa Marchioni Nykøbing FL

177 Sara Maika Nielsen Søborg

178 Line Roested Herlev

179 Emma Vraadal Nykøbing FL

SOLO SUPER STAR BØRN - BANE 1

2 Filippa From Taastrup

3 Emilie Rambow Hermansen Solrød

SOLO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 1 - BANE 1

56 Benedicte Bustrup Søborg

57 Signe Dahl-Nielsen Nykøbing F KB

58 Sofie Hartmann Søborg

59 Isabella Kilburn Køge B.

60 Filippa Krarup Simonsen Søborg



61 Matilde Lem Eriksen Nakskov KB

62 Tredia Sebech Howard Nakskov KB

63 Cille Thirup Næstved B

SOLO SUPER STAR JUNIOR 2 - BANE 2

64 Sophie Dalsager Søborg

65 Nicoline Ebbesen Søborg

66 Mathilde Lohse Nykøbing FL

67 Clara Lunddahl Nykøbing FL

68 Josefine Simbold Søborg

69 Emmelie Strange Nykøbing FL

SOLO SUPER STAR UNGDOM - BANE 2

70 Monalisa Job Søborg

71 Caroline-Mathilde Klüver Dehli Søborg

72 Maria Bjerg Nielsen Nykøbing FL

73 Cecilie Rømer Matthiesen Søborg

74 Filippa Schultze Søborg

75 Emilie Wotkjær Helbig Søborg

SOLO SUPER STAR VOKSNE - BANE 2

76 Emma Annfeldt Herlev

77 Rikke Dahl-Nielsen Nykøbing F KB

78 Karoline Lybecker Søborg

79 Nadia Pedersen Herlev

80 Sara Remontius Søborg

81 Sofie Riedel Taastrup

82 Cecilie Thane Christensen Taastrup

83 Mie Thorslund Jørgensen Taastrup

84 Frederikke Wagner Olsen Nykøbing F KB


